
                                 Viterbo University Night Flight
                                  Field for Kids Soccer Complex
                                          La Crosse, WI
                                        September 2, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                   **** Mens' 4 Mile Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 5952 Nic Ganzeveld            Jr Waldorf                   21:45.3  5:27 
       2    2 5942 Jorge Pichardo           Jr Viterbo                   21:55.5  5:29 
       3    3 5951 Marquis Cox              Jr Waldorf                   21:58.3  5:30 
       4    4 5859 Ben Bitter               Fr Martin Luther             22:00.9  5:31 
       5    5 5861 Ryan Gurgel              Fr Martin Luther             22:07.3  5:32 
       6    6 5874 Justin Wilkens           Jr Martin Luther             22:10.9  5:33 
       7    7 5954 Nathan Meiners           Sr Waldorf                   22:33.7  5:39 
       8    8 5940 Justin Paschall          Fr Viterbo                   22:40.7  5:41 
       9    9 5867 Darian Schnose           Sr Martin Luther             22:56.9  5:45 
      10   10 5955 Andrew Murley            Fr Waldorf                   23:04.2  5:47 
      11   11 5953 Ovan Garcia              Sr Waldorf                   23:08.5  5:48 
      12   12 5958 Aaron Ward               Sr Waldorf                   23:11.2  5:48 
      13   13 5937 William Jeffries         Sr Viterbo                   23:17.1  5:50 
      14   14 5860 Jonathan Fleischmann     Jr Martin Luther             23:31.1  5:53 
      15   15 5934 David Alvarado           So Viterbo                   23:37.1  5:55 
      16      5921 Andrew Thonesen             Unattached                23:45.1  5:57 
      17   16 5804 Stefan Prince            Fr Bethany Lutheran          23:56.7  6:00 
      18   17 5948 Mark Ahlers              So Waldorf                   24:00.0  6:00 
      19   18 5941 Zeb Peterson             So Viterbo                   24:00.5  6:01 
      20      5956 Chasen Selsor            Jr Waldorf                   24:20.2  6:06 
      21      5957 Jesse Vega               So Waldorf                   24:23.9  6:06 
      22   19 5938 Ricky Martinez           Fr Viterbo                   24:25.7  6:07 
      23   20 5939 Demetrius Mulkey         Fr Viterbo                   24:28.2  6:08 
      24      5959 Cassidy Warson           Sr Waldorf                   24:50.8  6:13 
      25   21 5871 Caleb Vondeylen          Fr Martin Luther             25:03.8  6:16 
      26   22 5869 Jon Thede                Fr Martin Luther             25:13.0  6:19 
      27   23 5798 Nathan Birr              Fr Bethany Lutheran          25:27.2  6:22 
      28      5944 Trevor Warzynski         Fr Viterbo                   25:29.8  6:23 
      29      5872 Collin Wenzel            Jr Martin Luther             25:48.9  6:28 
      30      5949 James Blankenship        So Waldorf                   25:56.5  6:30 
      31      5950 Adam Brinkman            Sr Waldorf                   26:16.7  6:35 
      32      4058 Ben Kieta                Fr Martin Luther             26:17.3  6:35 
      33   24 5803 Lucas Malimanek          Sr Bethany Lutheran          26:46.8  6:42 
      34      5868 Matthew Tessmer          Sr Martin Luther             27:38.5  6:55 
      35      5943 Steven Sam               So Viterbo                   27:43.9  6:56 
      36      5873 Joseph Wildauer          Fr Martin Luther             28:33.3  7:09 
      37      5864 Tyler Larson             Jr Martin Luther             28:41.2  7:11 
      38      5863 John Henning             Fr Martin Luther             29:06.1  7:17 
      39      5875 David Young              Jr Martin Luther             29:30.3  7:23 
      40   25 5800 Nicolas Bruss            Sr Bethany Lutheran          30:57.5  7:45 
      41   26 5799 Michael Bless            So Bethany Lutheran          31:32.9  7:54 
      42      5936 Lee Helfgott-Waters      So Viterbo                   31:36.4  7:55 
      43      5866 Caleb Raasch             Fr Martin Luther             31:36.5  7:55 
      44      5862 Sam Helwig               Jr Martin Luther             32:57.0  8:15 
      45   27 5797 Robert Barr              Fr Bethany Lutheran          35:32.0  8:53 
      46      5870 Matt Thiel               So Martin Luther             36:35.8  9:09 
      47      5865 Jed Lyneis               So Martin Luther             39:31.6  9:53 
      9/02/2016  9:13PM
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                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                   **** Mens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    32  Waldorf                               (22:30.0  112:30.0 1:23.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Nic Ganzeveld             Jr 21:45.3
  2      3  Marquis Cox               Jr 21:58.3
  3      7  Nathan Meiners            Sr 22:33.7
  4     10  Andrew Murley             Fr 23:04.2
  5     11  Ovan Garcia               Sr 23:08.5
  6   ( 12) Aaron Ward                Sr 23:11.2
  7   ( 17) Mark Ahlers               So 24:00.0
   
  2.    38  Martin Luther                         (22:33.5  112:47.1 1:30.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Ben Bitter                Fr 22:00.9
  2      5  Ryan Gurgel               Fr 22:07.3
  3      6  Justin Wilkens            Jr 22:10.9
  4      9  Darian Schnose            Sr 22:56.9
  5     14  Jonathan Fleischmann      Jr 23:31.1
  6   ( 21) Caleb Vondeylen           Fr 25:03.8
  7   ( 22) Jon Thede                 Fr 25:13.0
   
  3.    56  Viterbo                               (23:06.2  115:30.9 2:05.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Jorge Pichardo            Jr 21:55.5
  2      8  Justin Paschall           Fr 22:40.7
  3     13  William Jeffries          Sr 23:17.1
  4     15  David Alvarado            So 23:37.1
  5     18  Zeb Peterson              So 24:00.5
  6   ( 19) Ricky Martinez            Fr 24:25.7
  7   ( 20) Demetrius Mulkey          Fr 24:28.2
   
  4.   114  Bethany Lutheran                      (27:44.3  138:41.1 7:36.2)
====================================================
  1     16  Stefan Prince             Fr 23:56.7
  2     23  Nathan Birr               Fr 25:27.2
  3     24  Lucas Malimanek           Sr 26:46.8
  4     25  Nicolas Bruss             Sr 30:57.5
  5     26  Michael Bless             So 31:32.9
  6   ( 27) Robert Barr               Fr 35:32.0
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                                   **** Boys' 3 Mile Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 5916 Hunter Stojadinovic      10 Onalaska                  17:15.3  5:46 
       2    2 5899 Jackson Clements         12 Onalaska                  17:15.3  5:46 
       3    3 5917 Nick Victor              12 Onalaska                  17:16.7  5:46 
       4    4 5903 Aj Ervin                 10 Onalaska                  17:16.9  5:46 
       5    5 5895 Connor Birdsong          12 Onalaska                  17:24.7  5:49 
       6    6 5820 Adam Wiesender           10 Black River Falls         17:27.9  5:50 
       7    7 5902 Drew Diermeier           12 Onalaska                  17:34.9  5:52 
       8    8 5910 Zylan Magiera-Kmiecik    12 Onalaska                  17:38.7  5:53 
       9      5912 Aiden Robinson           09 Onalaska                  18:08.2  6:03 
      10    9 5818 Stephen Redbird          11 Black River Falls         18:10.6  6:04 
      11   10 5810 Benett Bucek             11 Black River Falls         18:18.2  6:07 
      12   11 5976 Drew Zimmerman           11 Wauzeka-Steuben           18:20.0  6:07 
      13   12 5975 Tyler Walters            10 Wauzeka-Steuben           18:24.4  6:09 
      14      5908 Isaac Lock               12 Onalaska                  18:25.9  6:09 
      15      5913 Andrew Runde             11 Onalaska                  18:42.4  6:15 
      16      5907 John Krueger             10 Onalaska                  18:43.9  6:15 
      17      5905 Jacob Hitchler           10 Onalaska                  18:49.2  6:17 
      18   13 5840 Cole Leatherberry        12 Kickapoo/La Farge         18:50.9  6:17 
      19      5900 Jaden Coles              10 Onalaska                  19:06.0  6:22 
      20   14 5814 John Kramer              09 Black River Falls         19:15.3  6:26 
      21      5918 Baily Viskers            12 Onalaska                  19:15.6  6:26 
      22      5901 Sam Conway               09 Onalaska                  19:15.9  6:26 
      23      5897 Elliot Buchanan          09 Onalaska                  19:19.1  6:27 
      24      5906 Griffin Janikowski       09 Onalaska                  19:29.2  6:30 
      25      5898 Isaac Burnette           11 Onalaska                  19:38.5  6:33 
      26      5911 Gabe Puttnam             11 Onalaska                  19:42.5  6:35 
      27   15 5836 Andrew Gannon            10 Kickapoo/La Farge         19:47.1  6:36 
      28   16 5966 Hunter Marfilius         10 Wauzeka-Steuben           19:47.5  6:36 
      29   17 5968 Adam Martin              10 Wauzeka-Steuben           19:57.0  6:39 
      30   18 5973 Jacob Reichmann          09 Wauzeka-Steuben           19:58.0  6:40 
      31   19 5843 Ryne Wiegel              10 Kickapoo/La Farge         20:05.2  6:42 
      32   20 5830 Brandon Braun            11 Kickapoo/La Farge         20:10.1  6:44 
      33      5919 Riley Wellendorf         09 Onalaska                  20:10.1  6:44 
      34   21 5833 Scott Coulthard          12 Kickapoo/La Farge         20:23.4  6:48 
      35   22 5819 Randal Wentzel           12 Black River Falls         20:25.7  6:49 
      36   23 5972 Jacob Pitzer             12 Wauzeka-Steuben           20:45.2  6:56 
      37   24 5817 Mikhail Peterson         09 Black River Falls         20:49.9  6:57 
      38   25 5970 Trent McCullick          11 Wauzeka-Steuben           21:00.8  7:01 
      39      5971 Malte Mewes              12 Wauzeka-Steuben           21:03.0  7:01 
      40      5914 Brandon Schmit           10 Onalaska                  21:03.9  7:02 
      41      5915 Sid Shapiro              11 Onalaska                  21:32.6  7:11 
      42   26 5839 Troy Hadley              09 Kickapoo/La Farge         21:34.5  7:12 
      43      5965 Zachery Lomen            11 Wauzeka-Steuben           21:45.9  7:16 
      44      5969 Gabe Martin              10 Wauzeka-Steuben           21:47.8  7:16 
      45   27 5815 Caleb Marecek            11 Black River Falls         21:54.8  7:19 
      46      5811 Nolan Bucek              09 Black River Falls         22:00.5  7:21 
      47   28 5835 Davus Dull               12 Kickapoo/La Farge         22:01.2  7:21 
      48      5920 Damon Zielke             09 Onalaska                  22:07.5  7:23 
      49      5896 Kyle Boone               09 Onalaska                  22:10.3  7:24 
      50      5904 John Hess                10 Onalaska                  22:28.1  7:30 
      51      5967 Patrick Marfilius        11 Wauzeka-Steuben           22:57.9  7:40 
      52      5832 Austin Conley            10 Kickapoo/La Farge         23:26.8  7:49 
      53      5831 Spencer Clark            10 Kickapoo/La Farge         24:20.3  8:07 
      54      5812 Kyle Eversum             11 Black River Falls         24:22.7  8:08 
      55      5974 Chris Reising            09 Wauzeka-Steuben           24:27.7  8:10 
      56      5829 Tristin Bautista         11 Kickapoo/La Farge         26:31.9  8:51 
      57      5963 Ryan Beers               09 Wauzeka-Steuben           27:12.8  9:05 
      58      5813 Zachary Johnson          10 Black River Falls         27:13.5  9:05 
      9/02/2016  9:13PM
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                                   **** Boys' Team Score ****
   
  1.    15  Onalaska                              (17:17.8  86:28.9 0:09.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Hunter Stojadinovic       10 17:15.3
  2      2  Jackson Clements          12 17:15.3
  3      3  Nick Victor               12 17:16.7
  4      4  Aj Ervin                  10 17:16.9
  5      5  Connor Birdsong           12 17:24.7
  6   (  7) Drew Diermeier            12 17:34.9
  7   (  8) Zylan Magiera-Kmiecik     12 17:38.7
   
  2.    61  Black River Falls                     (18:43.6  93:37.7 2:57.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Adam Wiesender            10 17:27.9
  2      9  Stephen Redbird           11 18:10.6
  3     10  Benett Bucek              11 18:18.2
  4     14  John Kramer               09 19:15.3
  5     22  Randal Wentzel            12 20:25.7
  6   ( 24) Mikhail Peterson          09 20:49.9
  7   ( 27) Caleb Marecek             11 21:54.8
   
  3.    74  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (19:17.4  96:26.9 1:38.0)
====================================================
  1     11  Drew Zimmerman            11 18:20.0
  2     12  Tyler Walters             10 18:24.4
  3     16  Hunter Marfilius          10 19:47.5
  4     17  Adam Martin               10 19:57.0
  5     18  Jacob Reichmann           09 19:58.0
  6   ( 23) Jacob Pitzer              12 20:45.2
  7   ( 25) Trent McCullick           11 21:00.8
   
  4.    88  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (19:51.4  99:16.7 1:32.5)
====================================================
  1     13  Cole Leatherberry         12 18:50.9
  2     15  Andrew Gannon             10 19:47.1
  3     19  Ryne Wiegel               10 20:05.2
  4     20  Brandon Braun             11 20:10.1
  5     21  Scott Coulthard           12 20:23.4
  6   ( 26) Troy Hadley               09 21:34.5
  7   ( 28) Davus Dull                12 22:01.2


